Nume Prenume

AVRAMESCU Andrei
BALAZS Eniko
BRATIS Andrei
BULZAN Miriam
CALINA Nicoleta
CANDEA luliana
CHEPTANARIU Radu
CLEP Alina

JUDET Roberto
MANGRA Eugen
MANITIU Cristina
NEAG Laura

NUTA Bianca

ORBU Alexandra
PADURARIU Florina
PASCALAU Catalin
ROSU Viad

SIRBU Anca

SIRBU Cristina
TODEA Viad
UIVAROSAN Cristina
BAIASU Andrei
BOBOCICA Adrian
CURERARU Irina
DONOSA Alexandra
DREHUTA Carmen
DRIMBAREAN loana
GHENEA Alexandru
LASCU Diana
LASCUT Catalina
LORINT Roxana
MINOIU Laura
NAGY Cristian
PREPELITA Monica
SEITAN Mihaela
SOCACI Claudiu
STOICA Dragos
TELBIS Daniel

TIHU Mircea
ZAHARIE ISMINA
BLAJAN Claudiu
CHIULAN Doru
CODREANU Elena
COSMA Cornelia
CRISTIAN Alexandru
DUMA Alexnadra
FALK Dragos
GRUICIN lasmina
HOTEA Bogdan
ISBICEANU Cornel
IUSTIN Bianca
MAGHETI Florentina
MILITARU Mihai
MURESAN Alexandru
NUTA Bogdan
SILAGHI Paul
SZEVER Sandor
TOLE Alexandra
ANTAL Robert
CALINOVICI Paul
CHRISTESCU Horia
CLEP Lavinia
COSTE Petru
DESABATA Giuliano
DRONCA Livia
GABOR Oliviu
GASPAR Ligia
MURESAN Ana-Maria
OLARIU Sebastian
PAPP Georgia
SENDREA Dumitru
SEULEAN Erik
SOCEANU Mihai
TOLOLOI Alexandra
UNGUREANU Bianca
VASILE Monica

Teorie
8.00
7.20
6.20
9.50
5.20
6.40
3.00
5.00
5.20
5.25
5.55
3.50
5.20
5.00
9.10
3.10
9.00
3.50
9.30
6.80
5.60
3.10
3.50
3.40
2.30
5.40
4.00
8.00
8.00
5.20
6.80
7.60
3.10
4.00
7.30
5.00
7.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.70
3.70
4.00
5.60
5.70
5.00
5.10
7.80
2.50
3.70
2.50
410
5.50
3.80
8.70
9.70
5.80
5.00
7.90
4.00
5.50
6.00
9.00
7.60
2.50
4.00
1.50
4.00

10.00
9.00
6.20
7.80
5.10
3.00
5.50

Probleme
8.50
7.25
6.50
7.90
7.90
9.50
5.50
5.40
6.50
6.00
4.60
5.00
8.80
6.00
6.00

10.00
5.80
8.90
5.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
8.75
5.00
7.50
8.15
7.00
7.00
8.50
3.00
6.65

10.00
8.50
6.20
6.15
6.00
6.65
6.00
8.00
5.00
5.30
8.00
7.90
7.00
9.60
6.00
3.00
5.50
5.00
7.00
5.90
5.60
8.75
7.20
5.50
8.50
6.00
8.50
6.00
7.15

1.00

7.50
8.00
9.00
7.50
7.90

8.30

Examen
8.17
7.22
6.30
8.97
6.10
7.43
NEP
517
5.27
5.67
5.70
NEP
NEP
5.00
9.00
NEP
8.00
NEP
9.53
6.47
6.70
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
6.52
NEP
7.83
8.05
5.80
6.87
7.90
NEP
NEP
8.20
6.17
7.07
5.72
5.67
5.55
5.80
NEP
NEP
5.50
6.47
5.97
5.73
8.40
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
5.63
NEP
7.67
9.38
6.27
517
8.10
NEP
5.67
6.83
8.00
7.45
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
9.17
8.67
7.13
7.70
6.03
NEP
6.43

Subiect
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1CH1
R1C1
R1CH1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1CH1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C1
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R1C2
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2CH1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C1
R2CH1
R2C1
R2C1
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2
R2C2



